Name

A:\2022_Kokcharova_Olga\
.DS_Store

A:\2022_Kokcharova_01ga\ICST_Archipel Player\

03-Bformat_03-210718 2207.aif
03-Bformat_03-210718_2207.aif.reapeaks
ICST_Archipel_Player.RPP
ICST_Archipel_Player.RPP-bak
ICST_Archipel_Player.RPP-UNDO
ICST_Archipel_Player_old.RPP
ICST_Archipel_Player_old.RPP-UNDO

ICST_Archipel_Player_o0ld-2022-03-11_1532.rpp-bak
ICST_Archipel_Player_old-2022-03-11_1537.rpp-bak
ICST_Archipel_Player_o0ld-2022-03-11_1542.rpp-bak
ICST_Archipel_ Player_o0ld-2022-03-11_1547.rpp-bak

ICST_Archipel_Player_o0ld-2022-03-11_152722.rpp-bak

ICST_Archipel Player-2022-03-11_1139.rpp-bak
ICST_Archipel_Player-2022-03-11_1149.rpp-bak
ICST_Archipel_Player-2022-03-11_1154.rpp-bak
ICST_Archipel Player-2022-03-11_1159.rpp-bak
ICST_Archipel Player-2022-03-11_1204.rpp-bak
ICST_Archipel Player-2022-03-11_1209.rpp-bak
ICST_Archipel Player-2022-03-11_1214.rpp-bak
ICST_Archipel Player-2022-03-11_1219.rpp-bak
ICST_Archipel_Player-2022-03-11_1224.rpp-bak
ICST_Archipel Player-2022-03-11_1229.rpp-bak
ICST_Archipel_Player-2022-03-11_1512.rpp-bak
ICST_Archipel Player-2022-03-11_1517.rpp-bak
ICST_Archipel_Player-2022-03-11_1522.rpp-bak

ICST Archipel Player-2022-83-11_111748.
ICST_Archipel_Player-2022-03-11_114926.
ICST_Archipel_Player-2022-03-11_121510.
ICST_Archipel Player-2022-03-11_121539.
ICST_Archipel Player-2022-03-11_122510.
ICST_Archipel_Player-2022-03-11_152118.
ICST _Archipel Player-2022-83-11_152621.

SV_ICST_test.wav
SV_ICST_test_1.wav
SV_ICST_test_2.wav
SV_ICST_test_3.wav
SV_ICST_test_4.wav
SV_ICST_test_5.wav
SV_ICST_test_6.wav
SV_ICST_test_7.wav
SV_ICST_test_8.wav
SV_ICST_test_9.wav
SV_ICST_test_10.wav
SV_ICST_test_11.wav
SV_ICST_test_12.wav
SV_ICST_test_13.wav
SV_ICST_test_14.wav
SV_ICST_test_15.wav
SV_ICST_test_16.wav

A:\2022_Kokcharova_01ga\ICST_Archipel Player\peaks\

SV_ICST_test.wav.reapeaks

rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak

Datum erstellt Datum

.2022

.2021
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022

.2022

gedndert Grosse KiB

.2022

.2021
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022

.2022

10,00

1'048'920,05
9'352,85
69,29
8,43
510,83
69,30
797,80
69,56
69,27
69,29
69,28
69,29
46,91
47,87
63,72
63,72
63,79
63,75
63,75
64,06
63,13
63,74
67,18
66,50
69,71
8,41
47,87
63,81
63,82
63,15
69,73
69,72
619'315,33
38'707,21
38'707,21
38'707,21
38'707,21
38'707,21
38'707,21
38'707,21
38'707,21
38'707,21
38'707,21
38'707,21
38'707,21
38'707,21
38'707,21
38'707,21
38'707,21

5'522,42

Erweiterung

aif
reapeaks
rpp
rpp-bak
rpp-undo
rpp
rpp-undo
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
wav

wav

wav

wav

wav

wav

wav

wav

wav

wav

wav

wav

wav

wav

wav

wav

wav

reapeaks



SV_ICST_test_1.wav.reapeaks 11.03.
SV_ICST_test_2.wav.reapeaks 11.03.
SV_ICST_test_3.wav.reapeaks 11.03.
SV_ICST_test_4.wav.reapeaks 11.03.
SV_ICST_test_5.wav.reapeaks 11.03.
SV_ICST_test_6.wav.reapeaks 11.03.
SV_ICST_test_7.wav.reapeaks 11.03.
SV_ICST_test_8.wav.reapeaks 11.03.
SV_ICST_test_9.wav.reapeaks 11.03.
SV_ICST_test_10.wav.reapeaks 11.03.
SV_ICST_test_11.wav.reapeaks 11.03.
SV_ICST_test_12.wav.reapeaks 11.03.
SV_ICST_test_13.wav.reapeaks 11.03.
SV_ICST_test_14.wav.reapeaks 11.03.
SV_ICST_test_15.wav.reapeaks 11.03.
SV_ICST_test_16.wav.reapeaks 11.03.
A:\2022_Kokcharova_01ga\ICST_Archipel Player\SV_composition_icst-IIIT\
SV_composition_icst-IIII.RPP 10.03.
A:\2022_ Kokcharova_01ga\ICST_Archipel Player\SV_composition_icst-IIII\Audio\
G_A_caresse_aig _dn.wav 04.06.
G_A_caresse_aig_dn.wav.reapeaks 10.03.
G_A_caresse_med_dn.wav 04.06.
G_A_caresse_med_dn.wav.reapeaks 10.03.
G_A_noises_med_dn.wav 05.06.
G_A noises_med_dn.wav.reapeaks 10.03.
G_A_tap_aig_energique_dn.wav 05.06.
G_A_tap_aig energique_dn.wav.reapeaks 10.03.
G_A_tap_caresse_med_superesonant_dn.wav 05.06.
G_A_tap_caresse_med_superesonant_dn.wav.reapeaks 10.03.
G_A_tap_caresse_medaig_superesonant_dn.wav 05.06.
G_A_tap_caresse_medaig_superesonant_dn.wav.reapeaks 10.03.
G_A_tap_caresse_medaigus_dn.wav 05.06.
G_A_tap_caresse_medaigus_dn.wav.reapeaks 10.03.
G_A_tap_caresse_medgraves_dn.wav 05.06.
G_A_tap_caresse_medgraves_dn.wav.reapeaks 10.03.
G_A_tap_graves_calme_dn.wav 05.06.
G_A_tap_graves_calme_dn.wav.reapeaks 10.03.
G_A_tap_graves_dn.wav 05.06.
G_A_tap_graves_dn.wav.reapeaks 10.03.
G_A_tap_med_calme_dn.wav 05.06.
G_A_tap_med_calme_dn.wav.reapeaks 10.03.
G_A_tap_medaigus_calme_dn.wav 05.06.
G_A_tap_medaigus_calme_dn.wav.reapeaks 10.03.
G_A_tap_medgraves_calme_dn.wav 05.06.
G_A_tap_medgraves_calme_dn.wav.reapeaks 10.03.
G_AT_pliage_dn.wav 05.06.
G_AT_pllage_dn wav.reapeaks 10.03.
G_AT_reglage _dn.wav 05.06.
G_AT_reglage_dn.wav.reapeaks 10.03.
O_vent_solada-ST.wav 10.07.
0_vent_solada-ST.wav.reapeaks 10.03.
S_buchla_gouttes.wav 16.06.
S_buchla_gouttes.wav.reapeaks 10.03.
S_buchla_gouttes_grave.aif 22.04.
S_buchla_gouttes_grave.aif.reapeaks 10.03.

S_sys100_acceleration.wav 18.06.

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

2021
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2019
2022
2014
2022
2019

.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022

.2022

.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2019
.2022
.2014
.2022
.2019

345,19
345,19
345,19
345,19
345,19
345,19
345,19
345,19
345,19
345,19
345,19
345,19
345,19
345,19
345,19
345,19

4'179,37

17'211,25
153,51
14'592,40
130,15
18'141,22
161,79
10'215,29
91,13
20'921,43
186,59
30'225,87
269,55
27'443,60
244,74
23'264,73
207,48
7'030,19
62,72
20'802,40
185,53
22'035,07
196,52
10'688,76
95,35
11'352,09
101,26
9'157,42
81,70
45'276,42
403,76
100'233,14
893,79
21'382,78
190,71
50'198,49
447,64
33'616,93

reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks

rpp

wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
aif
reapeaks
wav



S_sys100_acceleration.wav.reapeaks
S_sys100_gouttes.wav
S_sys100_gouttes.wav.reapeaks
T_juglans_aclrm.wav
T_juglans_aclrm.wav.reapeaks
T_juglans_geo.wav
T_juglans_geo.wav.reapeaks
T_rousseau_tree.WAV
T_rousseau_tree.WAV.reapeaks
T_ruisseau_gouttes-L-DN.wav
T_ruisseau_gouttes-L-DN.wav.reapeaks
T_ruisseau_gouttes-R-DN.wav
T_ruisseau_gouttes-R-DN.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_acer_matin.wav
T_seve_acer_matin.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_geo-I.wav
T_seve_betula_geo-I.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_geo-II.wav
T_seve_betula_geo-II.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_geo-III.wav
T_seve_betula_geo-III.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_geo-IIII.wav
T_seve_betula_geo-IIII.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_hydro-I.wav
T_seve_betula_hydro-I.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_hydro-II.wav
T_seve_betula_hydro-II.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_hydro-III.wav
T_seve_betula_hydro-III.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_hydro-IIII.wav
T_seve_betula_hydro-IIII.wav.reapeaks
T_vent_acer_hydro-I.wav
T_vent_acer_hydro-I.wav.reapeaks
T_vent_acer_hydro-II.wav
T_vent_acer_hydro-II.wav.reapeaks
TT_seve_fraxinus-I-Filt.wav
TT_seve_fraxinus-I-Filt.wav.reapeaks
TT_seve_fraxinus-II-Filt.wav
TT_seve_fraxinus-II-Filt.wav.reapeaks
V_akiko_impro-I.wav
V_akiko_impro-I.wav.reapeaks
V_akiko_impro-II.wav
V_akiko_impro-II.wav.reapeaks
V_ank_jeuchantharmoniques-1.wav
V_ank_jeuchantharmoniques-1.wav.reapeaks
V_ank_tapottements_dn.wav
V_ank_tapottements_dn.wav.reapeaks
V_max_impro-I.wav
V_max_impro-I.wav.reapeaks
V_max_impro-II.wav
V_max_impro-II.wav.reapeaks

A:\2022_Kokcharova_Olga\Kokcharova 0Olga\
.DS_Store
komp-studio.csv

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\Kokcharova Olga\bounces\

03-Bformat_03-210718_2128.aif

.2022
.2019
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2017
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022

.2021
.2021

.2021

.2022
.2019
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2017
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2021
.2022

.2021
.2021

.2021

299,79
20'430,24
182,21
123'032,08
1'097,07
123'032,08
1'097,07
60'134,51
536,20
80'648,29
719,15
80'648,29
719,15
52'629,80
469,33
111'375,93
993,15
106'851, 85
952,80
106'844,56
952,74
103'846,67
926,01
111'375,93
993,15
106'851,85
952,80
106'844,56
952,74
103'846,67
926,01
50'639,67
451,58
54'206,99
483,39
65'844,85
587,16
84'114,03
750,06
39'606,76
353,20
40'538,30
361,51
39'241,87
349,95
25'979,76
231,69
33'458,81
298,38
39'357,60
350,98

8,00
9,55

1'049'924,58

reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks
wav
reapeaks

csv

aif



03-Bformat_03-210718_2136.aif
03-Bformat_03-210718 2144.aif
03-Bformat_03-210718 2151.aif
03-Bformat_03-210718 2159.aif
03-Bformat_03-210718 2207.aif
03-Bformat_03-210718 2215.aif
SV_ICST_mixdown_stereo.wav
SV_ICST_sub.wav

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\Kokcharova Olga\bounces\peaks\

03-Bformat_03-210718 2207.aif.reapeaks
03-Bformat_03-210718_2215.aif.reapeaks

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\Kokcharova 0lga\SV_composition\

.DS_Store
SV_composition_icst-IIII.RPP
SV_composition_icst-IIII.RPP-UNDO

SV_composition_icst-IIII-2021-07-18 2215.rpp-bak

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\Kokcharova 0lga\SV_composition\Audio\

.DS_Store

G_A_caresse_aig _dn.wav
G_A_caresse_med_dn.wav

G_A n01ses_med_dn wav
G_A_tap_aig_energique_dn.wav
G_A_tap_caresse_med_superesonant_dn.wav
G_A tap_caPesse_medalg_superesonant_dn wav
G_A_tap_caresse_medaigus_dn.wav
G_A_tap_caresse_medgraves_dn.wav
G_A_tap_graves_calme_dn.wav
G_A_tap_graves_dn.wav
G_A_tap_med_calme_dn.wav
G_A_tap_medaigus_calme_dn.wav
G_A_tap_medgraves_calme_dn.wav
G_A_tap_noises_med_dn.wav
G_AT_pliage_dn.wav

G_AT_rabotage-1.wav
G_AT_rabotage-2.wav
G_AT_rabotage-3.wav
G_AT_rabotage-4.wav
G_AT_reglage_dn.wav
0_vent_solada-ST.wav
S_buchla_bulles_farfelu.aif
S_buchla_gouttes.wav
S_buchla_gouttes_grave.aif
S_buchla_pocs_rythme.wav
S_buchla_rythme-low.wav

S _sys100_acceleration.wav
S_sys100_gouttes.wav
SV_composition_icst-III_stems_sCL1l.wav
SV_composition_icst-III_stems_sCL1-001.wav
SV_ICST_sub.wav

T_juglans_aclrm.wav

T_juglans_geo.wav

T_rousseau_tree.WAV
T_ruisseau_gouttes-L.wav
T_ruisseau_gouttes-L-DN.wav
T_ruisseau_gouttes-R.wav

.07.
.07.
.07.
.2021
.07.
.07.
.07.
.07.

.07.
.07.

2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021

.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021

.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2014
.2019
.2014
.2019
.2019
.2019
.2019
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2017
.2021
.2021
.2021

.07.
.07.
.07.
.2021
.07.
.07.
.07.
.07.

.07.
.07.

2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021

.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021

.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2014
.2019
.2014
.2019
.2019
.2019
.2019
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2017
.2021
.2021
.2021

1'049'040,05
1'048'920,05
1'048'896,05
1'048'920,05
1'048'920,05
84'720,05
791'900,59
395'950,74

9'352,85
755,42

8,00
4'925,33
249'142,00
4'925,49

6,00
17'211,25
14'592,40
18'141,22
10'215,29
20'921,43
30'225,87
27'443,60
23'264,73

7'030,19
20'802,40
22'035,07
10'688,76
11'352,09
11'995,18

9'157,42
33'758,55
19'573,65
24'992,23
33'456,68
45'276,42

100'233,14
20'478,16
21'382,78
50'198,49
23'764,73
26'020,67
33'616,93
20'430,24
62'246,72
5'206,04
395'950,74
123'032,08
123'032,08
60'134,51
80'648,37
80'648,29
80'648,37

aif
aif
aif
aif
aif
aif
wav
wav

reapeaks
reapeaks

rpp
rpp-undo
rpp-bak

wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
aif
wav
aif
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav



T_ruisseau_gouttes-R-DN.wav
T_seve_acer_matin.wav
T_seve_acer_matin-DN.wav
T_seve_betula_geo-I.wav
T_seve_betula_geo-II.wav
T_seve_betula_geo-III.wav
T_seve_betula_geo-IIII.wav
T_seve_betula_hydro-I.wav
T_seve_betula_hydro-II.wav
T_seve_betula_hydro-III.wav
T_seve_betula_hydro-IIII.wav
T_seve_fraxinus-I.wav
T_seve_fraxinus-I-DN.wav
T_seve_fraxinus-II.wav
T_seve_fraxinus-II-DN.wav
T_vent_acer_hydro-I.wav
T_vent_acer_hydro-II.wav
T_vent_castagno-I.wav
T_vent_castagno-II.wav
TT_seve_fraxinus-I-DN.wav
TT_seve_fraxinus-I-Filt.wav
TT_seve_fraxinus-II-Filt.wav
V_akiko_impro-I.wav
V_akiko_impro-II.wav
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T_rousseau_tree.WAV.reapeaks
T_ruisseau_gouttes-L-DN.wav.reapeaks
T_ruisseau_gouttes-R-DN.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_acer_matin.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_geo-I.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_geo-II.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_geo-III.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_geo-IIII.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_hydro-I.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_hydro-II.wav.reapeaks
T_seve_betula_hydro-III.wav.reapeaks

T_seve_betula_hydro-IIII.wav.reapeaks

T_vent_acer_hydro-I.wav.reapeaks
T_vent_acer_hydro-II.wav.reapeaks
TT_seve_fraxinus-I-Filt.wav.reapeaks

TT_seve_fraxinus-II-Filt.wav.reapeaks

V_akiko_impro-I.wav.reapeaks
V_akiko_impro-II.wav.reapeaks

V_ank_jeuchantharmoniques-1.wav.reapeaks

V_ank_tapottements_dn.wav.reapeaks
V_max_impro-I.wav.reapeaks
V_max_impro-II.wav.reapeaks

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\Kokcharova_Archipel-FINAL\Sculpter_la_Voute_Player\

.DS_Store
ICST_Sculpter_la_Voute.RPP
ICST_Sculpter_la_Voute.RPP-UNDO

ICST_Sculpter_la_Voute-2022-03-12_1707.rpp-bak
ICST_Sculpter_la_Voute-2022-03-12_1712.rpp-bak
ICST_Sculpter_la_Voute-2022-03-12_1717.rpp-bak
ICST_Sculpter_la_Voute-2022-03-12_1722.rpp-bak
ICST_Sculpter_la_Voute-2022-03-12_1727.rpp-bak
ICST_Sculpter_la_Voute-2022-03-12_1732.rpp-bak
ICST_Sculpter_la_Voute-2022-03-12_1737.rpp-bak
ICST_Sculpter_la_Voute-2022-03-12_1742.rpp-bak
ICST_Sculpter_la_Voute-2022-03-12_1747.rpp-bak
ICST_Sculpter_la_Voute-2022-03-12_1752.rpp-bak

ICST_SculpteP_la_Voute—2922—03—12:170223.rpp—bak
ICST_Sculpter_la_Voute-2022-03-12_173305.rpp-bak
ICST_Sculpter_la_Voute-2022-03-13_191507.rpp-bak

ICST_Sculpter_la_Voute-2022-03-15_1100.rpp-bak
ICST_Sculpter_la_Voute-2022-03-15_1105.rpp-bak
ICST_Sculpter_la_Voute-2022-03-15_1110.rpp-bak

11.
13.
13.
12.
12.
12.

.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022

.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0Olga\Kokcharova_Archipel-FINAL\Sculpter_la_Voute_Player\Audio\

.DS_Store
SV-ICST-Bformat_F-export_norm-6.w64
SV-ICST-quadri_F-export-carre_norm_1

SV-ICST-quadri_F-export-carre_norm_2.
w64

SV-ICST-quadri_F-export-carre_norm_3

SV-ICST-quadri_F-export-carre_norm_4.
.wb4
.wb4

SV-ICST-quadri_F-export-croix_norm_1
SV-ICST-quadri_F-export-croix_norm_2

SV-ICST-quadri_F-export-croix_norm_3.
SV-ICST-quadri_F-export-croix_norm_4.

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\Kokcharova_Archipel-FINAL\Sculpter_la_Voute_Player\Audio\peaks\

w64

we4

we4

wé4
we4

11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

03.
03.
03.
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022

2022
2022
2022

.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022

.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022

.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022

1'097,07
536,20
719,15
719,15
469,33
993,15
952,80
952,74
926,01
993,15
952,80
952,74
926,01
451,58
483,39
587,16
750,06
353,20
361,51
349,95
231,69
298,38
350,98

6,00
78,80
2'869,66
69,61
70,11
70,11
70,27
70,32
70,33
70,39
70,46
70,46
75,22
69,64
70,44
78,80
75,33
75,33
76,45

6,00
6'335'200,41
395'950,12
395'950,12
395'950,12
395'950,12
395'950,12
395'950,12
395'950,12
395'950,12

reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks

rpp
rpp-undo
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak

w64
w64
w64
wé4
wé4
w64
wé4
wé4
w64



SV-ICST-Bformat_F-export_norm-3.w64.reap
SV-ICST-Bformat_F-export_norm-6.w64.reap

SV-ICST-quadri_F-export-carre_norm_1.w64.
SV-ICST-quadri_F-export-carre_norm_2.w64.
SV-ICST-quadri_F-export-carre_norm_3.w64.
SV-ICST-quadri_F-export-carre_norm_4.w64.
SV-ICST-quadri_F-export-croix_norm_1.w64.
SV-ICST-quadri_F-export-croix_norm_2.w64.
SV-ICST-quadri_F-export-croix_norm_3.w64.
SV-ICST-quadri_F-export-croix_norm_4.w64.

A:\2022_Kokcharova_o0lga\Kokcharova_Archi
.DS_Store

archipel_Xenakis_mixing.RPP

archipel Xenakis_mixing.RPP-UNDO
archipel Xenakis_mixing_Midi.RPP
archipel_Xenakis_mixing_Midi.RPP-UNDO
archipel Xenakis_mixing Midi-2022-03-15_
archipel_Xenakis_mixing-2022-03-15_1020.
archipel_Xenakis_mixing-2022-03-15_1025.
archipel Xenakis_mixing-2022-03-15_1050.
archipel Xenakis_mixing-2022-03-15_1111.
archipel_Xenakis_mixing-2022-03-15_1116.
archipel_Xenakis_mixing-2022-03-15_1121.
archipel_Xenakis_mixing-2022-03-15_1126.
archipel_Xenakis_mixing-2022-03-15_1131.
archipel Xenakis_mixing-2022-03-15_1136.
archipel_Xenakis_mixing-2022-03-15_1141.
archipel_Xenakis_mixing-2022-03-15_1146.
archipel_Xenakis_mixing-2022-03-15_1159.

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\Kokcharova_Archi
Mycenes Alpha.wav

A:\2022_ Kokcharova_Olga\Kokcharova_Archipel-FINAL\Xenakis Mycenae-Alpha\Audio\peaks\

Mycenes Alpha.wav.reapeaks

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\
.DS_Store

BR.ini
johannes.ReaperMenuSet
JS.ReaperMenu
reapack.ini

reaper.ini
reaper-auplugins64.ini
reaper-auplugins64-bc.ini
reaper-auplugins-bc.ini
reaper-extstate.ini
reaper-fxfolders.ini
reaper-fxtags.ini
reaper-install-rev.txt
reaper-jsfx.ini
reaper-kb.ini
reaper-menu.ini
reaper-midihw.ini
reaper-mouse.ini
reaper-pinstates.ini
reaper-recentfx.ini

eaks 12.03.2022
eaks 12.03.2022
reapeaks 12.03.2022
reapeaks 12.03.2022
reapeaks 12.03.2022
reapeaks 12.03.2022
reapeaks 12.03.2022
reapeaks 12.03.2022
reapeaks 12.03.2022
reapeaks 12.03.2022
pel-FINAL\Xenakis_Mycenae-Alpha\
13.03.2022
13.03.2022
13.03.2022
15.03.2022
15.03.2022
1151.rpp-bak 15.083.2022
rpp-bak 15.03.2022
rpp-bak 15.03.2022
rpp-bak 15.03.2022
rpp-bak 15.03.2022
rpp-bak 15.03.2022
rpp-bak 15.03.2022
rpp-bak 15.03.2022
rpp-bak 15.03.2022
rpp-bak 15.03.2022
rpp-bak 15.03.2022
rpp-bak 15.03.2022
rpp-bak 15.03.2022
pel-FINAL\Xenakis_Mycenae-Alpha\Audio\
01.03.2022
11.03.2022
13.03.2022
11.03.2022
14.07.2020
20.10.2020
11.03.2022
17.03.2022
11.03.2022
11.03.2022
11.03.2022
11.03.2022
11.03.2022
11.03.2022
06.12.2021
11.03.2022
11.03.2022
11.03.2022
17.03.2022
11.03.2022
11.03.2022
11.03.2022

13.
13.
13.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

1.

11.

15.
11.
14.
20.

17.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
17.

11.
17.

.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022

.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022

.2022

.2022

.2022
.2022
.2020
.2020
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022

56'488,98
56'488,98
3'530,60
3'530,60
3'530,60
3'530,60
3'530,60
3'530,60
3'530,60
3'530,60

6,00
60,19
16'367,22
41,23
18'697, 38
45,05
60,32
60,32
60,32
60,18
64,98
64,98
62,62
61,28
61,54
64,72
41,21
60,41

100'359,86

1'461,05

6,00
0,67
2,94
1,68
1,43
31,06
30,83
9,17
0,00
0,71
1,13
132,12
0,00
24,97
11,16
29,87
2,38
0,94
0,12
2,14

reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks
reapeaks

rpp
rpp-undo
rpp
rpp-undo
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak
rpp-bak

wav

reapeaks

ini
reapermenuset
reapermenu
ini

ini

ini

ini

ini

ini

ini

ini

txt

ini

ini

ini

ini

ini

ini

ini



reaper-reginfo2.ini
reaper-render.ini
reaper-screensets.ini
reaper-themeconfig.ini
reaper-vstplugins.ini
reaper-vstplugins64.ini
reaper-vstshells64.ini
reaper-wndpos.ini
S&M.1ini

S&M Cyclactions.ini
sws-autocoloricon.ini
Xenakios_Commands.ini

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\ColorThemes\
CONCEPT-SIX-BASIC.ReaperThemeZip
Default_5.0.ReaperThemeZip
Default_6.0.ReaperThemeZip
Default_Analog_v1.8.ReaperThemeZip
Default_Analog_v1.8_G41lptlight.ReaperTheme

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Configurations\
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Cursors\

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Data\
GM.reabank
sample.reascale

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Data\amp_models\
Dumble Overdrive Special - Tweed Deluxe.wav
Fender Bassman - Fender Bassman.wav

Fender Bassman - Tweed Champ.wav

Fender Deluxe - Marshall Stock 70.wav
Fender Deluxe - Tweed Champ.wav

Marshall JCM800 - Marshall Stock 70.wav
Marshall JCM80@ - Matchless Chieftain.wav
Marshall JTM45 - Blackface Deluxe.wav
Marshall JTM45 - Matchless Chieftain.wav
Mesa Boogie Clean - Blackface Twin.wav

Mesa Boogie Clean - Matchless Chieftain.wav
Vox AC30 Non Top Boost - Vox AC30.wav

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Data\ix_keymaps\
00 - Default Mapping.txt

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Data\ix_scales\
Chromatic.txt
Dorian.txt

Harmonic Minor.txt
Locrian.txt
Lydian.txt

Major.txt

Melodic Minor.txt
Mixolydian.txt
Natural Minor.txt
Pentatonic Major.txt
Pentatonic Minor.txt
Phrygian.txt

17.
11.
11.

11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
15.

11.
11.
11.

11.
11.

.10.
.2021
.l10.
.10.
.2021
.10.
.10.
.10.
.10.
.2021
.10.
.10.

.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022

.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022

.2021
.2021

.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021

.2021

2021

2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021

17.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
15.

11.
11.
11.

11.

11.

11.
11.

.10.
.2021
.l10.
.10.
.2021
.10.
.10.
.10.
.10.
.2021
.10.
.10.

.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022

.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022

.2021
.2021

.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021

.2021

2021

2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021

9,09
0,06
61,93
0,28
3,61
184,80
35,04
0,58
12,80
9,35
0,15
0,52

1'498,72
13'353,86
22'343,78

2'698,84

8,92

4,29
4,37
4,77
4,62
4,65
4,73
4,65
4,25
4,81
4,32
4,65
4,43

1,84

0,14
0,12
0,12
0,12
0,12
0,12
0,12
0,12
0,12
0,12
0,12
0,12

ini
ini
ini
ini
ini
ini
ini
ini
ini
ini
ini
ini

reaperthemezip
reaperthemezip
reaperthemezip
reaperthemezip
reapertheme

reabank
reascale

wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav
wav

txt

txt
txt
txt
txt
txt
txt
txt
txt
txt
txt
txt
txt



Whole Tone.txt

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0Olga\REAPER\Data\ix_sequences\
1 - All Notes.txt

2 - Accent on 1.txt
2 - Accent on 2.txt
3 - Accent on 1l.txt
3 - Accent on 2.txt
3 - Accent on 3.txt
4 - Accent On 1.txt
4 - Accent On 2.txt
4 - Accent On 3.txt
4 - Accent On 4.txt
5 - Accent on 5.txt

A:\2022 Kokcharova_0Olga\REAPER\Data\joystick midi\
generic.txt

rockband_drums.txt

rockband_guitar.txt

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0Olga\REAPER\Data\segbaby data\
_Default Kit.txt

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Data\toolbar_icons\
composite_toolbar_overlay.png

HeDa_HSM. png

HeDa_RL.png

HeDa_TI.png

SHOW SPECTRAL PEAKS WAV.png

spectrogram & peaks.png

toolbar_add.png

toolbar_audio_waveform.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_delete_remove.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_delete_silence.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_digital sample_rate.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_disk_load.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_folder.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_metronome.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_move_grid_quantize.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_normalize_gain.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_normalize_gain_common_locked.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_primary_external_editor.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_properties.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_render_disk_mono.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_render_disk_stereo.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_render_effects_mono.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_render_effects_stereo.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_reverse.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_secondary_external_editor.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_selection.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_selection_trim.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_system.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_time_selection_render.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_time_selection_render_stereo.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_transient_dynamic_split.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_transient_dynamic_split_lines.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_transient_dynamic_split_lines2.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_transient_dynamic_split_scissors.png

30.
30.
30.

30.

1e.
1e.
1e.

10.

.2021

.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021

2021
2021
2021

2021

.2019
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022

30.
30.
30.

30.

10.
1e.
1e.

10.

.2021

.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021

2021
2021
2021

2021

.2019
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2021
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022

0,12

0,00
0,11
0,11
0,11
0,11
0,11
0,12
0,12
0,12
0,12
0,12

1,08
1,99
3,20

0,22

11,63
1,06
0,87
9,79
4,03
3,22

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68

10,68
3,07

10,68

txt

txt
txt
txt
txt
txt
txt
txt
txt
txt
txt
txt

txt
txt
txt

txt

png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png
png



toolbar_audio_waveform_transient_dynamic_split_scissors2.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 3,12 png

toolbar_audio_waveform_transient_dynamic_split2.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 3,06 png
toolbar_bass_clef note.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
toolbar_blank.png 17.12.2019 17.12.2019 8,76 png
toolbar_clip_properties.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
toolbar_clipboard_copy.png 30.10.2021 30.10.2021 10,68 png
toolbar_clipboard_cut.png 30.10.2021 30.10.2021 10,68 png
toolbar_clipboard_paste.png 30.10.2021 30.10.2021 10,68 png
toolbar_color_dynamic_volume_ff.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
toolbar_color_item.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
toolbar_color_item_selected.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
toolbar_color_load_disk.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
toolbar_color_midi_channel.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
toolbar_color_none_delete_remove.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
toolbar_color_note_pitch.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
toolbar_color_properties.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
toolbar_color_random_question.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
toolbar_color_region.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
toolbar_color_selecte_delete_remove.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
toolbar_color_selected.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
toolbar_color_source_input_channel.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
toolbar_color_sws_extension.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
toolbar_color_take_lane.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
toolbar_color_track.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
toolbar_color_track_1.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 3,05 png
toolbar_cpu_offline.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
toolbar_cpu_online.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
toolbar_cpu_properties_performance.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,68 png
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S5BandSplitter
50HzKicker
amplitudeModulator
CenterCanceler
Compciter

DDC

DvC23S

DvC3ls

Exciter
gfxGoniometer
gmemReceive
gmemSend
masterLimiter
MGA_JSLimiter
MGA_JSLimiterST
MIDI_EQ_ Ducker
phaseMeter

ppp

Saturation
SP1Limiter3dsS
stereo
stereoEnhancer
StereoField
TimeDelayer
timeDifferencePan
transhape
TransientController
TransientKiller
UpwardExpander
waveShapingDstr
WhiteNoise
ZeroCrossingMaximizer

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Effects\meters\
bit_meter

dynamics_meter

tonemeter

tuner

vumeter

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Effects\midi\
drumtrigger

midi_arp
midi_CC_mapper
midi_choke
midi_chorderizer
midi_chordkey
midi_delay
midi_eater
midi_logger
midi_maptokey
midi_note_filter
midi_note_hold
midi_note_repeater
midi_note_sanitizer
midi_note2channel
midi_transpose
midi_velocitycontrol
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midinoteondelay
mtc_logger
program_bank_onload
sequencer_baby
sequencer_baby_v2
sequencer_megababy

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Effects\misc\
adpcm_simulator

noisegate

reverseness

tonifier

tonifier2

video_sample_peeker

A:\2022 Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Effects\NovaSonica\
AudioAnalyzer

AudioAnalyzer_goniometer.png
AudioAnalyzer_Spectrum.jsfx-inc
AudioAnalyzer_UI.png

AudioAnalyzer UI Clip.png

AudioAnalyzer UI_Clip_Infrasound.png
AudioAnalyzer UI_Infrasound.png

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Effects\old_unsupported\
bitred
dither

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Effects\pitch\
fft-ps

mdct-shift

octavedown

octaveup

pitch2

pitchdown

superpitch

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Effects\remaincalm_org\
avocado_glitch

floaty_delay

paranoia_mangler

paranoia_mangler.rpl

tonegate

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Effects\schwa\
audio_statistics

fft_splitter

gaussian_noise_generator

midi_examine

midi_humanizer

midi_modal_randomness

soft_clipper

A:\2022 Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Effects\sstillwell\
3x3
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4x4

1175

30.

30.
30.
30.

.10.
.10.
.10.
.2021
.10.
.03.

.10.
.03.
.10.
.2021
.10.
.03.

1e.
.10.
10.
1e.
1e.

.10.
.10.
.2021
.10.
.10.
.2021
.10.

.10.
.2021
.10.
.03.

2021
2021
2021

2021
2022

2021
2022
2021

2021
2022

.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022

.2022
.2021

.2022
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

2021

2021
2021

2021

2021

2021
2022

30.

30.
30.
30.

.10.
.10.
.10.
.2021
.10.
.03.

.10.
.03.
.l10.
.2021
.10.
.03.

1e.
.10.
10.
1e.
1e.

.10.
.10.
.2021
.10.
.10.
.2021
.10.

.10.
.2021
.10.
.03.

2021
2021
2021

2021
2022

2021
2022
2021

2021
2022

.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022
.2022

.2022
.2021

.2022
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021
.2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

2021

2021
2021

2021

2021

2021
2022

0,40
6,42
0,61
3,48
4,72
119,38

3,18
0,86
1,10
2,25
2,62
0,61

19,58
9,47
4,10

229,62

230,52

231,21

230,54

2,96
1,60
1,06
2,40
1,88
1,34
3,45

6,56
4,35
7,84
4,04
2,79

8,50
3,64
3,45
1,31
3,81
4,28
1,13

3,66
3,83
2,65
4,91

png
jsfx-inc
png
png
png
png

rpl



autoexpand
badbussmojo
badbussmojo_aa
chorus
chorus_stereo
delay_pong
delay_tempo
dirtsqueeze
drumtrigger
eventhorizon
eventhorizon2
exciter
expander
expressbus
fairlychildish
fairlychildish2
flangebaby
hpflpf
hugebooty
louderizer
louderizer_lpf
majortom
mastertom
ozzifier
randomizer
rbjdeq

rbj7eq

rbj1e73
realoud
realoud_lpf
stereowidth
thunderkick
volscale

width

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Effects\synthesis\

midi_drumseq
sine_sweep
spectral_hold
tonegenerator

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Effects\Teej\

rbjdeq-teej
rbj4notch-teej
rbjl2eq-teej

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Effects\Till\

Auto-Wideness v1.

Transient-driven
Transient-driven
Transient-driven
Transient-driven
Transient-driven
Transient-driven
Transient-driven
Transient-driven

0

Auto-Pan
Auto-Pan
Auto-Pan
Auto-Pan
Auto-Pan
Auto-Pan
Auto-Pan
Auto-Pan

vl.
vl.
vl.
vl.
vl.
vl.
vl.
vl.

PRPRRPRPOOOO

(Master)
(Receiver)
(Slave)
(Transmitter)
(Master)
(Receiver)
(Slave)
(Transmitter)

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Effects\utility\
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4,31
3,60
5,62
1,35
2,22
1,54
2,13
3,72
3,25
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3,84
4,83
4,36
8,73
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bufsave

chanmix2
channel_mapper
channelmixer
dither_psycho
KanakaMs5
KanakaMSEncoderl
limiter
phase_adjust
smpte_ltc_reader
vca_follow
vca_lead
vca_master
vca_slave

volume
volume_pan
volume_pan_sample_accurate_auto

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Effects\waveshapers\
graphdist
graphdist-dyn

A:\2022_Kokcharova_01ga\REAPER\FXChains\
ambience@3r.RfxChain
Studio2.RfxChain

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0Olga\REAPER\KeyMaps\
Color Toolbar Actions.ReaperKeyMap
customTestKeymapsOl.ReaperKeyMap
customTestKeymaps02.ReaperKeyMap
customTestKeymaps@3.ReaperKeyMap
customTestKeymaps@4.ReaperKeyMap
customTestKeymaps05.ReaperMenuSet
customTestKeymaps06.ReaperkKeyMap
customTestKeymaps@7.ReaperkKeyMap
customTestKeymaps@8.ReaperKeyMap
customTestKeymaps@8.ReaperMenuSet
customTestKeymaps09.ReaperKeyMap

DK keymap.ReaperKeyMap
factorydefaultKeymaps00.ReaperKeyMap
German Keymap.ReaperKeyMap
G-keymaps+actions20130713newsetcolor.ReaperkKeyMap
G-Keymaps130328.ReaperKeyMap
G-Keymaps130328-1.ReaperKeyMap
G-Keymaps130402.ReaperKeyMap
G-Keymaps130402-c.ReaperKeyMap
G-keymaps20130713.ReaperKeyMap
G-Keymaps-analogl34.ReaperKeyMap
G-Keymaps-analogl35.ReaperKeyMap
Implode 2 mono items to 1 stereo item.ReaperKeyMap
Stereo to Dual Mono.ReaperKeyMap

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\LangPack\

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MenuSets\
Color Toolbar.ReaperMenu

Colors [PTX].ReaperMenu

Colors [PTX]02.ReaperMenu
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21,84
0,57
3,25
0,87
0,27
0,28
1,72
4,28
9,50
0,22
0,22
0,49
9,63
9,99
1,56

13,75
2,76

2,51
0,12
0,21
0,26
1,12
16,87
1,34
1,38
1,62
18,36
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rfxchain
rfxchain

reaperkeymap
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G-menusets+toolbars20130713.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSetsol.

G-MenuSets02

ReaperMenuSet

.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSets03.
G-MenuSetso4.
G-MenuSets05.
G-MenuSetso06.

ReaperMenuSet
ReaperMenuSet
ReaperMenuSet
ReaperMenuSet

G-MenuSets@7.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSets08.1.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSets08.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSets@9.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSets10.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSetsll.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSetsl12.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSets121.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSets130328.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSets130328-analogl.2.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSets130328-analogl.3.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSets130328-analogl.31.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSets130328-analogl.32.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSets130328-analogl.33.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSets130328-analogl.34.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSets130328-analogl.35.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSets130328-analogl.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSets130328-drk.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSets130328-drk-1.ReaperMenuSet
G-MenuSets130328-drk-2.ReaperMenuSet
G-menusets20130713.ReaperMenuSet
PTcolortoolbarel.ReaperMenu

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\1b\
5ff1013ed@dfa2a769d15c644b519b9c6bac36.MetadataCache

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\5c\
aabed48dc546bae91615f98bfboc7539d8bc48b.MetadataCache

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\5f\
290dava54271f1de2a210d8aa7+3c9c2a3c739.MetadataCache

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\10\
92c01ed0521c9da4606ddf7cf69df5c4955c86.MetadataCache

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\23\
e0ec06862f2dc7b241879b7c3c3af37b3b02c2.MetadataCache

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\29\
ddel136f26364590ac9622aaebc184add33b9bf.MetadataCache

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\37\
713b0296940672e68597921a139457eb7674ad .MetadataCache

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0Olga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\41\
bda637e56cc8e313af@af5441e23b94c0286af.MetadataCache

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\a3\
874594e3766311182d4at6c587f7071a9b0e9f .MetadataCache
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A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\ae\

4fe9d826e98b0a5dcfc97555c245d6c61a81dc.MetadataCache 11.03.2022 12.03.2022 0,97 metadatacache
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\af\

6522bdb858e8d31a8ec7d464414feabded3ce9.MetadataCache 15.03.2022 15.03.2022 0,28 metadatacache
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\b1l\

fc6e8a439092779c912b4de6a20b6cfled1419.MetadataCache 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 0,22 metadatacache
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\bc\

c4b4f£709643d8475f06c55d75d715c01a444f .MetadataCache 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 0,26 metadatacache
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\bd\

d895544db3f6194bad9dod714cf05730181e2a.MetadataCache 15.03.2022 15.03.2022 0,99 metadatacache
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0Olga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\d1\

51d33b71317bacl110aB3e@af21222fa8556bea.MetadataCache 10.03.2022 10.03.2022 0,14 metadatacache
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\d9\

8fac7c17bPe7e0ba98441b7bfd363f65b54ble.MetadataCache 10.03.2022 11.03.2022 1,45 metadatacache
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0Olga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\e9\

252315df5dcd182639204816d1003082649d9b.MetadataCache 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 1,36 metadatacache
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\ea\

8087ed548596e282bd7afe2b57f3f1b646dff3.MetadataCache 13.03.2022 13.03.2022 0,24 metadatacache
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\f6\

228d4aa3830e84bd55cdd2ea281fc5ac0842d7 .MetadataCache 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 1,38 metadatacache
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MetadataCaches\fe\

b29afd7e137f182d119060b3d5e42383c73b10.MetadataCache 12.03.2022 12.03.2022 0,15 metadatacache
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MIDINoteNames\

note_name_sample.txt 30.10.2021 30.10.2021 0,13 txt
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\MouseMaps\

G-mousemaps130328.ReaperMouseMap 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 0,14 reapermousemap
G-mousemaps130330.ReaperMouseMap 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 0,16 reapermousemap
G-mousemaps130404.ReaperMouseMap 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 0,18 reapermousemap
G-mousemaps130708.ReaperMouseMap 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 0,48 reapermousemap
G-mousemaps130713.ReaperMouseMap 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 0,48 reapermousemap
G-mousemaps1300630.ReaperMouseMap 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 0,39 reapermousemap
Gmousemaps-mediaitembottomhalf.ReaperMouseMap_ ITEMLOWER_DBLCLK 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 0,06 reapermousemap_itemlower_dblclk
mousemapsG.ReaperMouseMap 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 0,12 reapermousemap
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\OSC\

Default.Reaper0SC 30.10.2021 30.10.2021 24,16 reaperosc
LogicPad.Reaperosc 30.10.2021 30.10.2021 5,66 reaperosc
LogicTouch.Reaper0Sc 30.10.2021 30.10.2021 4,11 reaperosc
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\presets\

au-Michael NorrisBl Comb Filter Bank.ini 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 1,26 ini

au-Michael NorrisB Spectral Gate & Hold.ini 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 5,02 ini

au-Michael NorrisBl Spectral Weave.ini 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 3,16 ini
au-ToneBoosters® TB_IsoneSurround.ini 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 1,46 ini
js-Delay_delay_varlen.ini 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 0,43 ini

js-remaincalm_org_avocado_glitch.ini 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 0,49 ini



js-remaincalm_org_paranoia_mangler.ini
vst3-AmbiDecoder_03_64CH.ini
vst-reacomp.ini

vst-readelay.ini

vst-reaeq.ini

vst-reafir.ini

vst-reagate.ini

vst-reaverb.ini

vst-reaverbate.ini

vst-reaxcomp.ini

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\PreviousConfigFiles\
reaper.ini
reaper-auplugins64.ini
reaper-auplugins64-bc.ini
reaper-fxtags.ini
reaper-jsfx.ini
reaper-midihw.ini
reaper-mouse.ini
reaper-recentfx.ini
reaper-vstplugins64.ini
reaper-wndpos.ini

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\PreviousConfigFiles\ColorThemes\

Default_5.0.ReaperThemeZip
Default_6.0.ReaperThemeZip

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\PreviousConfigFiles\Data\

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\PreviousConfigFiles\Data\toolbar_icons\

toolbar_audio_waveform.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_delete_remove.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_delete_silence.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_digital_sample_rate.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_disk_load.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_folder.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_metronome.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_move_grid_quantize.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_normalize_gain.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_normalize_gain_common_locked.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_primary_external_editor.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_properties.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_render_disk_mono.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_render_disk_stereo.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_render_effects_mono.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_render_effects_stereo.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_reverse.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_secondary_external_editor.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_selection.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_selection_trim.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_system.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_time_selection_render.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_time_selection_render_stereo.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_transient_dynamic_split.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_transient_dynamic_split_lines.png
toolbar_audio_waveform_transient_dynamic_split_scissors.png
toolbar_bass_clef_note.png

toolbar_clip_properties.png
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toolbar_color_dynamic_volume_ff.png
toolbar_color_item.png
toolbar_color_item_selected.png
toolbar_color_load_disk.png
toolbar_color_midi_channel.png
toolbar_color_none_delete_remove.png
toolbar_color_note_pitch.png
toolbar_color_properties.png
toolbar_color_random_question.png
toolbar_color_region.png
toolbar_color_selecte_delete_remove.png
toolbar_color_selected.png
toolbar_color_source_input_channel.png
toolbar_color_sws_extension.png
toolbar_color_take_lane.png
toolbar_color_track.png
toolbar_cpu_offline.png
toolbar_cpu_online.png
toolbar_cpu_properties_performance.png
toolbar_disk_properties_resource_path.png
toolbar_dotted_note.png
toolbar_eighth_quaver_grid.png
toolbar_eighth_quaver_note.png
toolbar_env_auto_latch.png
toolbar_env_auto_preview.png
toolbar_env_auto_read.png
toolbar_env_auto_touch.png
toolbar_env_auto_trim.png
toolbar_env_auto_write.png
toolbar_envelope_copy.png
toolbar_envelope_delete_remove.png
toolbar_envelope_fade_shape_cycle.png
toolbar_envelope_fade_shape_none_default_delete_remove.png
toolbar_envelope_insert_four.png
toolbar_envelope_item_selected.png
toolbar_envelope_item_selected_replace.png
toolbar_envelope_knob_parameter_volume.png
toolbar_envelope_lock.png
toolbar_envelope_mute.png
toolbar_envelope_new.png
toolbar_envelope_pan.png
toolbar_envelope_pitch_note.png
toolbar_envelope_point_delete_remove.png
toolbar_envelope_point_insert.png
toolbar_envelope_point_move_axis.png
toolbar_envelope_point_move_down.png
toolbar_envelope_point_move_left.png
toolbar_envelope_point_move_right.png
toolbar_envelope_point_move_up.png
toolbar_envelope_point_new.png
toolbar_envelope_point_time_selection_cut_scissors.png
toolbar_envelope_point_time_selection_delete_remove.png
toolbar_envelope_reduce_number_points_delete_remove.png
toolbar_envelope_show.png
toolbar_envelope_tempo_time_clock.png
toolbar_envelope_time_selection.png
toolbar_envelope_vol.png
toolbar_folder_add_implode.png
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toolbar_folder_add_new.png
toolbar_folder_combine.png
toolbar_folder_delete_remove.png
toolbar_folder_hide.png
toolbar_folder_item_delete_remove.png
toolbar_folder_save_disk.png
toolbar_folder_seperate_explode.png
toolbar_folder_show_visible.png
toolbar_freeze_render_apply_snowflake.png
toolbar_glue.png
toolbar_glue_time_selection.png
toolbar_grid_adjust_decrease.png
toolbar_grid_adjust_increase.png
toolbar_group_add_item.png
toolbar_group_add_item_selected.png
toolbar_group_explode.png
toolbar_group_ungroup_remove_item.png
toolbar_group_ungroup_remove_item_selected.png
toolbar_half _minim_grid.png
toolbar_half_minim_note.png
toolbar_hide_mixer.png
toolbar_hide_selected.png
toolbar_hide_tcp.png
toolbar_input_fx_effect.png
toolbar_item_arpeggiate.png
toolbar_item_duplicate_copy.png
toolbar_item_effects_fx_delete_remove.png
toolbar_item_effects_fx_show.png
toolbar_item_explode_lane_take.png
toolbar_item_free_positioning.png
toolbar_item_green_arrow_selected.png
toolbar_item_green_arrow_selected_replace.png
toolbar_item_implode_lane_take.png
toolbar_item_insert_move_space.png
toolbar_item_left_edge_grow.png
toolbar_item_left_edge position.png
toolbar_item_left_edge shrink.png
toolbar_item_next.png
toolbar_item_previous.png
toolbar_item_properties.png
toolbar_item_red_arrow_selected.png
toolbar_item_remove_overlap.png
toolbar_item_right_edge_grow.png
toolbar_item_right_edge_position.png
toolbar_item_right_edge_shrink.png
toolbar_item_select.png
toolbar_item_select_all.png
toolbar_item_select_inverse.png
toolbar_item_selected_above_move.png
toolbar_item_selected_align.png
toolbar_item_selected_area_select_move.png
toolbar_item_selected_grow_grid.png
toolbar_item_selected_move.png
toolbar_item_selected_move_end.png
toolbar_item_selected_move_horizontal_position_time.png
toolbar_item_selected_move_nudge_left.png
toolbar_item_selected_move_nudge_left_more.png
toolbar_item_selected_move_nudge_right.png
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toolbar_item_selected_move_nudge_right_more.png
toolbar_item_selected_move_vertical_track.png
toolbar_item_selected_snap.png
toolbar_item_selected_swap.png
toolbar_item_selected_take_delete.png
toolbar_item_selected_take_delete_invert.png
toolbar_item_selected_take_extract.png
toolbar_item_selected_take_insert.png
toolbar_item_selected_take_move_down.png
toolbar_item_selected_take_move_top.png
toolbar_item_selected_take_move_up.png

toolbar_item_selection_remove_contents_move_later.png
toolbar_item_source_preferred_position_properties.png

toolbar_item_take.png
toolbar_item_take_explode.png
toolbar_item_take_selected_extract.png
toolbar_item_take_selected_lock.png
toolbar_jog back_rewind_little bit.png
toolbar_jog_forward_little_bit.png
toolbar_knob_parameter_learn_lock.png
toolbar_knob_parameter_visible_show.png
toolbar_marker_delete_remove.png
toolbar_marker_insert_new.png
toolbar_marker_list.png
toolbar_marker_load_disk.png
toolbar_marker_lock.png
toolbar_marker_next.png
toolbar_marker_previous.png
toolbar_marker_properties.png
toolbar_marker_renum.png
toolbar_marker_time_selection_delete_remoe.png
toolbar_marker_time_tempo_delete_remove.png
toolbar_marker_time_tempo_insert_new.png
toolbar_marker_time_tempo_next.png
toolbar_marker_time_tempo_previous.png
toolbar_marker_time_tempo_properties.png
toolbar_marquee_cursor_selection.png
toolbar_midi_cc_above.png
toolbar_midi_cc_below.png
toolbar_midi_cc_explode.png
toolbar_midi_cc_pitch_bend.png
toolbar_midi_cc_scale_slope.png
toolbar_midi_cc_selected_decrease.png
toolbar_midi_cc_selected_increase.png
toolbar_midi_cc_set_scale_fix.png
toolbar_midi_delete_remove_none.png
toolbar_midi_envelope.png
toolbar_midi_events_mode_cycle.png
toolbar_midi_events_mode_drum_diamond.png
toolbar_midi_events_mode_drum_triangle.png
toolbar_midi_events_mode_normal_rectangle.png
toolbar_midi_folder.png
toolbar_midi_hide_unused_note_rows.png
toolbar_midi_hide_unused_unnamed_note_rows.png
toolbar_midi_item_selected.png
toolbar_midi_lengthen_note_grid_unit.png
toolbar_midi_lengthen_note_pixel.png
toolbar_midi_list.png
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toolbar_midi_notes_force_snap_scale.png
toolbar_midi_panic_all notes_off.png
toolbar_midi_pitch_decrease_semitone.png
toolbar_midi_pitch_increase_octave.png
toolbar_midi_pitch_increase_semitone.png
toolbar_midi_pitch_transpose.png
toolbar_midi_properties.png

toolbar_midi_render_apply_audio_waveform.png

toolbar_midi_shorten_note_grid_unit.png
toolbar_midi_shorten_note_pixel.png
toolbar_midi_show_all_note_rows.png
toolbar_midi_size_full.png
toolbar_midi_step.png
toolbar_midi_waveform_audio.png
toolbar_midi_zoom.png
toolbar_misc_anarchy.png
toolbar_misc_anchor.png
toolbar_misc_back_left_previous.png
toolbar_misc_back_left_previous_more.png
toolbar_misc_bash.png
toolbar_misc_bomb.png
toolbar_misc_brush_broom_clean.png
toolbar_misc_bulb_idea.png
toolbar_misc_calculate_numeric.png
toolbar_misc_car.png
toolbar_misc_coffee.png
toolbar_misc_devil.png
toolbar_misc_down_next.png
toolbar_misc_down_next_more.png
toolbar_misc_drum.png
toolbar_misc_duck.png
toolbar_misc_explode.png
toolbar_misc_filter.png
toolbar_misc_finger.png
toolbar_misc_firewire.png
toolbar_misc_game.png
toolbar_misc_guitar.png
toolbar_misc_guitar_headstock.png
toolbar_misc_gun.png
toolbar_misc_heart.png
toolbar_misc_horns.png
toolbar_misc_house_home.png
toolbar_misc_ibeam_cursor_selection.png
toolbar_misc_jack_input_output.png
toolbar_misc_key_lock.png
toolbar_misc_keyboard.png
toolbar_misc_lips.png
toolbar_misc_mask.png
toolbar_misc_mic.png
toolbar_misc_mixer_control.png
toolbar_misc_monitor_speaker.png
toolbar_misc_mouse.png
toolbar_misc_mouse_left_click.png
toolbar_misc_mouse_right_click.png
toolbar_misc_network_stream.png
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toolbar_misc_pointer_cursor.png
toolbar_misc_pointer_cursor_white.png
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toolbar_misc_right_forward_next_more.png
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toolbar_sync_follow_play.png
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toolbar_time_hours.png
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toolbar_time_seconds.png
toolbar_time_selection_delete_remove.png
toolbar_time_selection_fit_item_selected.png
toolbar_time_selection_item_cut.png
toolbar_time_selection_item_delete_remove.png
toolbar_time_selection_item_selected_grow_expand.png
toolbar_time_selection_left.png
toolbar_time_selection_loop_lock.png
toolbar_time_selection_loop_play.png
toolbar_time_selection_new.png
toolbar_time_selection_play.png
toolbar_time_selection_properties.png
toolbar_time_selection_region.png
toolbar_time_selection_right.png
toolbar_time_stretch.png
toolbar_timebase_beats_position.png
toolbar_timebase_beats_position_length_rate.png
toolbar_timebase_time.png
toolbar_tool_brush_paint.png
toolbar_tool_crop.png
toolbar_tool_erase_delete_remove.png
toolbar_tool_hammer.png
toolbar_tool_knife_trim.png

toolbar_tool pencil_draw.png
toolbar_tool_razor_blade.png
toolbar_tool_scissors_cut_trim.png
toolbar_track_next.png
toolbar_track_previous.png
toolbar_transport_home_end.png
toolbar_treble_clef_note.png
toolbar_trim_scissors_selection.png
toolbar_triplet_note.png
toolbar_unfreeze_render_apply_snowflake.png
toolbar_video_item_selected.png
toolbar_video_properties.png
toolbar_video_screen.png
toolbar_video_sync_start.png
toolbar_visible_mixer.png
toolbar_visible_tcp.png
toolbar_whole_semibreve_grid.png
toolbar_whole_semibreve_note.png
toolbar_window_floating_toolbar.png
toolbar_window_fullscreen.png
toolbar_window_tab_background_synchronize.png
toolbar_window_tab_clip.png
toolbar_window_tab_clock.png
toolbar_window_tab_delete_remove.png
toolbar_window_tab_docker_bottom.png
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toolbar_window_tab_docker_top.png
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toolbar_window_tab_list.png
toolbar_window_tab_midi_editor.png
toolbar_window_tab_mixer_mcp.png
toolbar_window_tab_mixer_tcp.png
toolbar_window_tab_navigator.png
toolbar_window_tab_new.png
toolbar_window_tab_new_background.png
toolbar_window_tab_next_background.png
toolbar_window_tab_performance.png
toolbar_window_tab_properties.png
toolbar_window_tab_region.png
toolbar_window_tab_routing_matrix.png
toolbar_window_tab_screenset_layout.png
toolbar_window_tab_undo_history.png
toolbar_window_tab_video.png
toolbar_zoom_all.png
toolbar_zoom_in_audio_waveform.png
toolbar_zoom_in_selected_item.png
toolbar_zoom_out_all.png
toolbar_zoom_out_audio_waveform.png
toolbar_zoom_project.png
toolbar_zoom_region.png
toolbar_zoom_selected item.png
toolbar_zoom_selected.png
toolbar_zoom_time_selection.png
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gfxanalyzer

gfxscope
gfxspectrograph
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general_dynamics

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\PreviousConfigFiles\Effects\guitar\

amp-model
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A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\PreviousConfigFiles\Effects\ix\

MIDI_DuplicateFilter
MIDI_KeyMap
MIDI Variant

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\PreviousConfigFiles\Effects\Liteon\

nonlinear
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vumetergfxsum

A:\2022_ Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\PreviousConfigFiles\Effects\loopsamplers\

super8
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A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\PreviousConfigFiles\Effects\midi\
midi_logger
sequencer_megababy

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\PreviousConfigFiles\Effects\misc\
video_sample_peeker

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\PreviousConfigFiles\Effects\sstillwell\

1175

autoexpand
expander
expressbus
fairlychildish
fairlychildish2
majortom
mastertom
stereowidth
volscale

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\PreviousConfigFiles\Effects\utility\
dither_psycho
volume

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\PreviousConfigFiles\Scripts\

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\PreviousConfigFiles\Scripts\Cockos\
Default_6.0_theme_adjuster.lua
lyrics.lua

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\ProjectTemplates\
2track.editing.RPP

ICST Mono Ambisonics.RPP
ICST_Ambi_0SC_DEMO.RPP
ICST_AmbiPlugins_Multi_O1.RPP
ICST_AmbiPlugins_Multi_O3.RPP
ICST_AmbiPlugins_Multi_O5.RPP
ordio+200e_noFX.RPP

TemplateG.RPP

templateTESTO1.RPP

templateTESTO2.RPP
templateTESTO2-2013-03-12_190114.rpp-bak
TESTO3.RPP
TESTO3-2013-03-13_232312.rpp-bak
TEST@3-2013-03-13_232413.rpp-bak
TEST@3-2013-03-13_232705.rpp-bak
TEST03-2013-03-14_002426.rpp-bak
TESTO3-2013-03-14_004439.rpp-bak
TESTO4.RPP
TESTO4-2013-03-29_011827.rpp-bak

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\QueuedRenders\
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0Olga\REAPER\reaper_www_root\
A:\2022_Kokcharova_01ga\REAPER\Scripts\
sws_python.py

sws_python32.py
sws_pythoné4.py
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A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\Archie-ReaScripts\

A:\2022_ Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\Archie-ReaScripts\Functions\
Arc_Function_lua.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 135,65 lua

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\Archie-ReaScripts\MAIN\

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\Archie-ReaScripts\MAIN\Various\

Archie_Var; Pre-reverb(").lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 37,53 lua
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\Cockos\

CONCEPT-SIX_theme_adjuster.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 92,66 1lua
Default_6.0_theme_adjuster.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 87,41 1lua
lyrics.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 20,95 1lua
A:\2022_Kokcharova_01ga\REAPER\Scripts\Cockos\CONCEPT-SIX_theme_adjuster_images\

apply_50.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 1,02 png
apply_50@2x.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 2,03 png
apply_75.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 0,96 png
apply_75@2x.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 1,80 png
apply_100.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 1,15 png
apply_100@2x.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 2,01 png
apply_150.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 1,11 png
apply 150@2x.png 11.083.2022 11.083.2022 2,21 png
apply_200.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 1,23 png
apply_200@2x.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 2,26 png
apply_to_sel.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 2,30 png
apply_to_sel@2x.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 2,08 png
apply_to_sel_docked.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 2,01 png
apply_to_sel docked@2x.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 1,79 png
bin.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 0,73 png
bin@2x.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 1,52 png
button_empty.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 8,66 png
button_empty@2x.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 34,29 png
button_left.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 2,18 png
button_left@2x.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 4,92 png
button_right.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 2,25 png
button_right@2x.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 5,05 png
cell_hide.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 0,55 png
cell hide@2x.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 0,89 png
cell hide_all.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 1,75 png
cell _hide_all@2x.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 3,91 png
cell hide_on.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 1,67 png
cell _hide_on@2x.png 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 3,72 png
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A:\2022_Kokcharova_01ga\REAPER\Scripts\LKC Tools\

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\LKC Tools\Modulate sound\
LKC - Lawrence randomizer.lua

LKC - MODULATE SOUND - Random pitch and rate.lua

LKC - MODULATE SOUND - Reset pitch and rate.lua

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0l1ga\REAPER\Scripts\LKC-Variator\

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\LKC-Variator\GameAudio\
LKC - Variator - Decontaminate.lua

LKC - Variator - GUI.lua

LKC - Variator - Mutate using formula 1.lua

LKC - Variator - Mutate using formula 2.lua

LKC - Variator - Mutate using formula 3.lua

LKC - Variator - Mutate using formula 4.lua

LKC - Variator - Mutate using formula 5.lua

LKC - Variator - Mutate.lua

A:\2022_Kokcharova_01ga\REAPER\Scripts\LKC-Variator\GameAudio\Data\
layout_horizontall.lua

layout_horizontal2.lua

layout_verticall.lua

layout_vertical2.lua
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A:\2022_ Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\LKC-Variator\GameAudio\Data\Lokasenna_GUI\

Class - Button.dat
Class - Frame.dat
Class - Label.dat
Class - Options.dat
Class - Slider.dat
Class - Tabs.dat
Class - Window.dat
Core.da

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\LKC-Variator\GameAudio\Data\x64\
variator_gui.dll

variator_mutations.dll
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\LKC-Variator\GameAudio\Data\x86\
variator_gui.dll

variator_mutations.dll
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A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\ReaTeam Scripts\Development\

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\ReaTeam Scripts\Development\Lokasenna_GUI v2\
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A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\ReaTeam Scripts\Development\Lokasenna_GUI v2\Library\
Core.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 64,86
Set Lokasenna_GUI v2 library path.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 0,38

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\ReaTeam Scripts\Development\Lokasenna_GUI v2\Library\Classes\

Class - Button.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 3,22
Class - Frame.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 3,63
Class - Knob.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 7,37
Class - Label.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 3,61
Class - Listbox.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 8,06
Class - Menubar.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 7,42
Class - Menubox.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 8,39
Class - Options.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 10,30
Class - Slider.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 13,06
Class - Tabs.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 6,69
Class - Textbox.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 16,72
Class - TextEditor.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 28,57
Class - Window.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 7,58

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\ReaTeam Scripts\Development\Lokasenna_GUI v2\Library\Modules\

Window - GetUserInputs.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 7,15
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0l1ga\REAPER\Scripts\ReaTeam Scripts\FX\

edgemeal_Toggle show monitoring FX chain.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 1,56
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\ReaTeam Scripts\Various\

amagalma_ReaNoir track-item-take coloring utility.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 85,73
Lokasenna_Create mix bus and reroute all selected tracks to it.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 1,87
tompad_obliques.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 2,92
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\ReaTeam Scripts\Various\ReaNoir\

last_palette_on_exit.txt 11.03.2022 12.03.2022 0,16
olette.txt 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 0,16
A:\2022_ Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\ReaTeam Scripts\Various\tompad_obliques\

obliques 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 6,14
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\X-Raym Scripts\

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\X-Raym Scripts\Track Properties\

X-Raym_Move selected tracks down to the bottom on visible track list.lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 5,02
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\Scripts\yanick\

Yanick_Mixdown selection (windowless).lua 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 6,54
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\TrackTemplates\

01 trackTemplate@0.RTrackTemplate 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 0,47
trackTemplate@0.RTrackTemplate 11.03.2022 11.03.2022 0,47
A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\TrackTemplates\ICST Ambisonics Plugins\

dearVR_Binaural_Ambi_Micro.RTrackTemplate 27.07.2021 27.07.2021 1,82
ICST_Bformat_O1.RTrackTemplate 27.07.2021 27.07.2021 0,43
ICST_Bformat_03.RTrackTemplate 27.07.2021 27.07.2021 0,43
ICST_Bformat_O5.RTrackTemplate 27.07.2021 27.07.2021 0,43
ICST_DECODER_O1.RTrackTemplate 27.07.2021 27.07.2021 3,32
ICST_DECODER_O3.RTrackTemplate 27.07.2021 27.07.2021 3,45
ICST_DECODER_O5.RTrackTemplate 27.07.2021 27.07.2021 3,67
ICST_Encoder-Multi_4x_mono_sources.RTrackTemplate 27.07.2021 27.07.2021 16,19
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rtracktemplate



ICST_Encoder-Multi_8x_mono_sources.RTrackTemplate
ICST_Encoder-Multi_16x_mono_sources.RTrackTemplate
ICST_Encoder-Multi_O1.RTrackTemplate
ICST_Encoder-Multi_03.RTrackTemplate
ICST_Encoder-Multi_O5.RTrackTemplate
ICST_Encoder-Solo_01.RTrackTemplate
ICST_Encoder-Solo_03.RTrackTemplate
ICST_Encoder-Solo_05.RTrackTemplate
IEM_Binaural_Decoder_01l.RTrackTemplate

IEM Binaural_Decoder_03.RTrackTemplate
IEM_Binaural_Decoder_05.RTrackTemplate

A:\2022_Kokcharova_0lga\REAPER\UserPlugins\

27
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